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I hereby apply for membership 2020 in the British-Swedish Chamber of Commerce.

Name of company:

Address:

Telephone number:

E-mail:

Web-adress:

Organisation number:

Name and e-mail of the contact persons to whom invitations and information should be sent:

Company information for the BSCC Business Directory (maximum 100 charachters):
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The annual membership price, in SEK, depends on the annual turnover of your company, if
registered in Sweden. For a UK registration, please see enclosed document for current fees. 

Annual turnover of your company:

Annual turnover
<1M
1M-10M
10M-50M
50M-100M
100M-500M
500M and over

Service Fee (SEK)
2185:-
5750:-
7590:-
9085:-
12420:-
17250:-

Membership Fee (SEK)
300:-
300:-
300:-
300:-
300:-
300:-

Excluding VAT 25% on Service Fee. The Service Fee is deductible and updated annually. For members entering after
30 June each year, only 50% of the membership fee applies.

To read our statues, please visit our webpage, www.bscc.info. For resignation, please do so in writing before
1 October for the following year. 

Signature of person to sign on behalf of the company:

Please print name:

Date:

I was recommended by (if applicable):

Billing address:


