BSCC BRITISH-SWEDISH CHAMBER OF COMMERCE est.1954

Name of compa	ny:
Address:	
Telephone numb	per:
E-mail:	
Web-adress:	
Organisation nu	mber:
Name and e-mail	of the contact persons to whom invitations and information should be sent:
Name and e-mail	
	of the contact persons to whom invitations and information should be sent:



The annual membership price, in SEK, depends on the annual turnover of your company, if registered in Sweden. For a UK registration, please see enclosed document for current fees.

Annual turnover	Service Fee (SEK)	Membership Fee (SEK)
<1M	2185:-	300:-
1M-10M	5750:-	300:-
10M-50M	7590:-	300:-
50M-100M	9085:-	300:-
100M-500M	12420:-	300:-
500M and over	17250:-	300:-

Excluding VAT 25% on Service Fee. The Service Fee is deductible and updated annually. For members entering after 30 June each year, only 50% of the membership fee applies.

To read our statues, please visit our webpage, www.bscc.info. For resignation, please do so in writing before 1 October for the following year.

Annual turnover of your company:
Billing address:
Signature of person to sign on behalf of the company:
Please print name:
Date:
I was recommended by (if applicable):

